
53%
TOTAL

53%Total Salmon& Trout
Rich in aminoacids, vitamins & minerals
salmon& trout aredelicious sources
of protein.

No AddedArtificial
Colours & Preservatives
Naturally preservedusing rosemaryextract.

Added Omega 3
Supplement
To help support healthy skin & coat.

RecipeClaims

Sweet Potato
An excellent alternative to grains,
sweet potato is acomplex
carbohydratehigh in Bvitamins.

Minimum 26%Freshly
Prepared Salmon& Trout
Responsibly sourcedandhighly
digestible protein sources.

26%

Adult Dog - Small Breed

Digestive Health
Pre-biotics MOS (Mannan-oligosaccharides)
& FOS (Fructo-oligosaccharides) which
mayhelp to promote the growth of
healthy gut bacteriaandaiddigestion.

v1a

Grain Free Range
The Grain Free range includes a selection of
the finest freshly prepared nutritious and highly
digestible animalprotein sources.

The range has been formulated with sweet
potato and potato to be suitable for those with
grain intolerance/sensitivity.

Why Asparagus?
Asparagus is rich in vitamins A, C andK plus folic acidwhich
all helpcontribute to general health& well-being.

Why Salmon?
Salmon is naturally rich in omega 3 essential fatty acids
which haveanti-inflammatory properties andprovide support
for skin andcoatcondition and joint health.

Salmon
with trout, sweet potato and asparagus



COMPOSITION

Salmon & Trout 53% (including Freshly Prepared Salmon & Trout
27%, Dried Salmon20%, SalmonOil 4%& SalmonStock 2%), Sweet
Potato (22%), Peas (9%), Potato, Beet Pulp, Linseed, Minerals,
Vitamins, Omega3Supplement, Vegetable Stock, Asparagus(0.3%),
FOS (96 mg/kg), MOS (24 mg/kg)

NUTRITIONAL ADDITIVES PERKG:

Vitamins: Vitamin A 15,000 IU, Vitamin D3 2,000 IU,
Vitamin E 95 IU

Trace Elements: Zinc (Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate) 50mg,
Iron (Iron (II) Sulphate Monohydrate) 50mg, Manganese
(Manganous SulphateMonohydrate) 35mg, Iodine (Calcium
Iodate Anhydrous) 1mg

CrudeProtein 27%
Crude Fat 15%
CrudeFibre 3%
Crude Ash 8%
Moisture 8%
NFE 39%
Metabolisable Energy 376 kcal/100g
Omega 6 1.1%
Omega 3 3.5%
Calcium 1.6%
Phosphorus 1.5%

ANALYTICAL CONSTITUENTS

22%Sweet
Potato

27%Freshly
Prepared Salmon

& Trout

Other
Functional
Ingredients

26%Salmon

• Optimal kibble size andshapefor small breedadult dogs.

• A crunchykibble texture.

6kg 2kg

KIBBLE SIZE

BAG SIZES

Weight of Dog (kg)
Grams per day (g)

Adult Dog - Small Breed

FEEDING GUIDE*

1- 3kg
3 - 5kg
5 - 7kg
7 - 10kg

25 - 60g
60 - 85g
85 - 110g
110- 140g

* All dogs are different and the guidelines should be adapted to take into
account breed, age, temperament and activity level of the individual dog.
Whenchangingfoods pleaseintroduce gradually overaperiod of two weeks.
Always ensure fresh, cleanwater is available.

8mm (+/- 1mm)

4mm(+/- 0.5mm)

NUTRIX PETFOODS
www.nutrixpetfoods.co.uk
sales@nutrixpetfoods.co.uk

Tel: 01282 918001 / 07971170240

• Available in a variety of
bag sizes

• 18month shelf life.


